[bookmark: _GoBack]Rezultati polaganja 2. nastavnog kolokvijuma iz
Fizičke hemije makromolekula od 13.01.2022. god.

	Redni broj
	Broj indeksa
	Broj poena
(od max 20)

	1
	2016/0023
	18,9

	2
	2016/0018
	16,6

	3
	2013/0008
	14,4



 Predmetni nastavnik
Prof. dr Gordana Ćirić-Marjanović
15. 01. 2022.
